WELL LOG BUREAU ~ANSA

503 Last Murdock,

cOmpa?Jy PURCELL-MULL DRILLING CO,

Farm- acobs

Total Depth, LL25
Comm. 6-6~55
Shot or Treated.

No. 1

Comp. 6-=19~55

/

Contractor. Purcell~kiull Drilling Co,,

tssued. 10=1=55

sand & clay
red rock

T red bed

shale & shells
anhydrite & shale
shale & shells
lime-& shale
sand, shale & lime
lime & shale

lime

lime & shale

lime

lime & shale
Mississippi lime
Total Depth

RB Meas,

~ SCOUT TOPS:

Mississippi

/g @ oAV w/ 150 sx cmt,
@ LL19' w/ 200 sx cmt,

INC,

Coe

 REe-3/-9u/

S GECLOSICAL SOCIETY

Wichita, Kansas

county Harper

=" KBNSAS

Elevation. __ ._]_.'é__Qé_‘_____
Produstion. 110 BOPD

Figures incicate Cottom of Formations.

90
189
600

1155
1210
1375
3550
3635
4053
L141
4,187
L258
L399
L4L25

L399




